AC, DC and Custom
Power Supplies
High Efficiency Power Solutions w
w
w
.p
o
w

The POWERSTAX N Series provides high efficiency
(up to 92%), in an ultra low 1U high and compact
package making it ideal for applications using
industry standard 1U chassis.
The series includes I2C communication for
added functionality and monitoring, N+1
redundancy and is available in single (plus
standby) and multiple output versions. All
products are RoHS compliant.
POWERSTAX offers value added
modifications to all models in this range
including conformal coating, the addition of
metalwork and cover,  fan assemblies and
many other special requirements.
Range Description Power Dimensions H x W x D mm (inches)
N-0125 125W 1U high ultra compact AC-DC converter 125W 31.8 x 76.2 x 127 (1.25 x 3 x 5)
N-0160 160W 1U high ultra compact AC-DC converter 160W 31.8 x 76.2 x 127 (1.25 x 3 x 5)
N-0275 275W 1U high ultra compact AC-DC converter 275W 38.1 x 76.2 x 127 (1.5 x 3 x 5)
N-0280 280W 1U high ultra compact AC-DC converter 280W 34.3 x 76.2 x 134.6 (1.35 x 3 x 5.3)
N-0375 375W 1U high ultra compact AC-DC converter 375W 38.1 x 84.6 x 127 (1.5 x 3.33 x 5)
w
w
w
.p